Exhibit A

SUMMARY OF FUNDING FROM CLOSED CAPITAL PROJECTS

TO BE RETURNED TO FUNDING SOURCES

AS OF SEPTEMBER 30, 2015

1. LIFE CYCLE REPLACEMENT AND CAPITAL RESERVE
2. DEVELOPMENT CHARGES
3. WATERWORKS STABILIZATION/CAPITAL

4. OTHER RESERVES & RESERVE FUNDS
Parks Cash in Lieu Reserve Fund
Non-DC Growth Reserve Fund
Development Fees Reserve
Heritage Preservation Reserve Fund
Markham Environmental Sustainability Reserve Fund
Road Resurfacing Reserve Funds
Building Fees Reserve
Land Acquisition Reserve Fund

TOTAL TO BE TRANSFERRED

Amount to be Transferred

832,782
117,438
41,513
8,779
1,908
1,567
656

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
$ 235

853,587

2,577,949

1,006,867

1,066,055

5,504,458
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